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Please review course catalog for appropriate prerequisites for each course.
These minors are for students majoring in another field.

Z#:

Date:

Phone:

PHYSICS MINOR (PHYM)

PHY
PHY
PHY

PHY
Cognate

MAT
MAT

111
112
211

201
202

Physics | (lecture and lab)
Physics Il (lecture and lab)
Introduction to Modern Physics
(lecture and lab)

Electives (upper division)

Total

Calculus |
Calculus Il

Cognate Total

Minor Total

N

18

I

26



