Engineering Department Minors Offered 2016-2017

Oral Roberts University Engineering Department

Name: Email: Advisor	:		Z#: Date: Phone:		
		rse catalog for appropriate prerequisites for students majoring in another field.	or each course.		
PHYSIC	S MINOR	(РНҮМ)			
PHY	111	Physics I (lecture and lab)		4	
PHY	112	Physics II (lecture and lab)		4	
PHY	211	Introduction to Modern Physics (lecture and lab)		4	
PHY		Electives (upper division)		6	
	-	Total		18	
Cognate	е				
MAT	201	Calculus I		4	
MAT	202	Calculus II		4	
		Cogr	nate Total	8	

Minor Total

26